FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 28, 2024

For more information, contact: Kirsten Dargy LTi Technology Solutions (402) 493.3445 kdargy@LTiSolutions.com



Americorp Elevates Equipment Finance Operations with LTi Technology Solutions' ASPIRE Platform

August 28, 2024 – LTi Technology Solutions (LTi), a leader in lease and loan technology to equipment and asset finance companies, is excited to announce that Americorp, a trusted partner since 1988, has strategically selected LTi's ASPIRE platform to advance their equipment finance operations. This decision marks a significant milestone in a partnership that spans over three decades, underscoring the trust and confidence Americorp places in LTi's proven platform and unparalleled partnership and customer service.

A Strategic Partnership Spanning Decades

For over three decades, Americorp has consistently turned to LTi's proven platform for solutions that drive efficiency, innovation and power growth. By transitioning to the ASPIRE platform, Americorp is not only reaffirming its commitment to leveraging best-in-class technology but also reinforcing the strength of a partnership built on trust, customer service and shared success.

"Our partnership with Americorp has always been grounded in a mutual commitment to excellence," said Tara Aasand, Vice President, Sales & Relationship Management at LTi Technology Solutions. "Americorp's decision to implement the ASPIRE platform underscores their forward-thinking approach. We are thrilled to support Americorp as they enhance their operations with the latest features and functionality ASPIRE offers."

Transforming Operations with ASPIRE's Cloud-Based Solution

Americorp's migration to ASPIRE's cloud-based platform will bring transformative benefits to their operations, including enhanced process efficiency, increased data security, and agility to adapt to changing market demands. The ASPIRE platform's comprehensive, end-to-end capabilities provide Americorp with a scalable infrastructure designed to support their current needs while positioning them for future growth.

"ASPIRE's comprehensive, end-to-end solution equips Americorp with the robust and scalable infrastructure needed to streamline our equipment finance operations and deliver superior customer service," commented Steve Grant, CFO of Americorp Financial. "This strategic move ensures we are well-prepared to meet the challenges of today's market and capitalize on opportunities for expansion."

About LTi Technology Solutions

Celebrating its 35th year of continuous growth in 2024, LTi Technology Solutions is a global customer-centric, cloud-native, full lifecycle leasing and loan finance platform. We support equipment and asset finance companies, captives, small ticket, middle market, and independent banks throughout the U.S., UK, and Canada from our Omaha, NE, headquarters. LTi's highly configurable platform, ASPIRE, empowers customers to scale their business by streamlining the transaction lifecycle. Backed by comprehensive and integrated interfaces, their powerful technology solutions allow for improved efficiencies and decisioning. LTi is the ecosystem of choice of 40% of the Monitor 100, 50% of the Independents 30 and 36% of the Bank 50.

For more information about LTi, call (402) 493-3445 or +1 (800) 531-5086, or visit www.ltisolutions.com.

About Americorp

Americorp is a leading player in the equipment finance sector, recognized for its commitment to innovation and crafting customer-centric solutions. Since 1988, Americorp has partnered with LTi Technology Solutions to harness the latest advancements in software technology, ensuring they remain at the forefront of the industry. Specializing in customized financing programs for healthcare device manufacturers, hospitals, private practices, retail pharmacies, and pharmaceutical manufacturers, Americorp continues to deliver creative financing solutions across diverse markets and industries.

For more information about Americorp Financial, visit www.americorpusa.com.